District Contacts

All general enquiries to: info@toastmasters.org.nz

If you wish to contact a District Officer, please use the following email redirect:

District Director			Rob Woolley 		director.d72@toastmasters.org.nz 
Programme Quality Director	David O’Brien 		programquality.d72@toastmasters.org.nz
Club Growth Director		Kathryn Duncan 	clubgrowth.d72@toastmasters.org.nz
Public Relations Manager	Tian Qu 		prm.d72@toastmasters.org.nz
Administration Manager		Erin Daldry 		admin.d72@toastmasters.org.nz
Finance Manager		Philip Smith		finance.d72@toastmasters.org.nz

Division C Director		Simon Greig		division.c@toastmasters.org.nz 
Division D Director		Brad Grootelaar		division.d@toastmasters.org.nz
Division E Director		Lisa Wheeler		division.e@toastmasters.org.nz
Division G Director		Judy Love		division.g@toastmasters.org.nz
Division H Director		Owen Winter		division.h@toastmasters.org.nz
Division J Director		Mary Clarke		division.j@toastmasters.org.nz

Area Director C1 		area.c1@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director C2		area.c2@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director C3		area.c3@toastmasrers.org.nz
Area Director C4		area.c4@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director D1		area.d1@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director D2		area.d2@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director D3		area.d3@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director D4		area.d4@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director D5		area.d5@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director E1		area.e1@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director E3		area.e3@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director E5		area.e5@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director E6		area.e6@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G1		area.g1@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G2		area.g2@toastmasrers.org.nz
Area Director G3		area.g3@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G4		area.g4@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G5		area.g5@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director H1		area.h1@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director H2		area.h2@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director H3		area.h3@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director H4		area.h4@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G1		area.g1@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G2		area.g2@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G3		area.g3@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G4		area.g4@toastmasters.org.nz
Area Director G5		area.g5@toastmasters.org.nz

